FEATURES
• Cone, basket & plate strainers
• 100% to 300% open area range (OAR)
as standard
• Custom engineered designs available
MATERIALS
• Stainless Steel
• Carbon Steel

Inlet Connec-
Material Size Class tion Dash Cover Perf Mesh
TC, TB, and TP Series Ordering Code
Material - Position 4
V - 304 SS (standard)
C - Carbon Steel
T - 316 SS
M - Monel
H - Hastelloy
Z - Other
Inlet Size* - Position 5
D - 3/4
E - 1
G - 11⁄2
H - 2
J - 21⁄2
K - 3
M - 4
N - 5
P - 6
Class - Position 6
1 - 150
3 - 300
4 - 600
5 - 900
Z - Other
Connection - Position 7
W - Wafer Flat Face
Smooth Finish
(Designed to fit
between RF Flanges)
Z - Other
Dash - Position 8
Cover - Position 9
A - None
Perf -
Position 10
B - 3/64”
1 - 1/32”
2 - 1/16”
3 - 3/32”
4 - 1/8”
5 - 5/32”
6 - 3/16”
7 - 7/32”
8 - 1/4”
9 - 3/8”
Z - Other
Model - Position 1 - 3
T*1 - 100% I/O flow
T*2 - 100% O/I flow
T*3 - 100% Bidirectional
T*4 - 150% I/O flow
T*5 - 150% O/I flow
T*6 - 150% Bidirectional
T*7 - 200% I/O flow
T*8 - 200% O/I flow
T*9 - 200% Bidirectional
T*A - 300% I/O flow
T*B - 300% O/I flow
T*C - 300% Bidirectional
T*Z - Custom Configuration
* TC - Temporary Cone
TB - Temporary Basket
TP - Temporary Plate -
Only TP1, TP2, TP3
Mesh-
Position 11
A - None
1 - 10
2 - 20
3 - 30
4 - 40